
FOR  FULL  ALLERGEN  INFORMAT ION  PLEASE  ASK  A  TEAM MEMBER .

@the_docktorquayThe Dock

EGGS ROYALE
Toasted muff in,  smoked salmon,
hol landaise sauce.

EGGS BENEDICT
Toasted muff in,  ham,
hol landaise sauce.

EGGS FLORENTINE
Toasted muff in,  wi l ted spinach,
hol landaise sauce.

10.95

10.95

9.95

BREAKFAST ROLLS

CRISPY BACK BACON

DEVON SAUSAGE PATTY

DEVON SAUSAGE PATTY & BACON

VEGGIE SAUSAGE

ADD AN EGG, HASH BROWN FOR 1 .00

5.95

5.95

7.95

5.95

BREAKFAST BURRITOS

DEVON SAUSAGE, SMOKED
BACK BACON, HASH BROWN
+ SCRAMBLED EGG.

FIELD MUSHROOM, SPINACH,
HASH BROWN, GRILLED
HALLOUMI + SCRAMBLED 
EGG.

9.95

9.95

BREAKFAST

DOCK BREAKFAST         
Devon sausage pat ty,  cr ispy smoked 
bacon, f r ied egg, hash brown, f ie ld
mushroom, gri l led beef tomato, Heinz
beans + toast .

11.95

14.95

20.95

20.95

11.95

14.95

BREAKFAST

+ Black pudding 1.45
+ Sautéed potatoes 1.45

+ Black pudding 1.45
+ Sautéed potatoes 1.45

BIG BREAKFAST  
Devon sausage pat ty,  2 cr ispy smoked
bacon, 2 fr ied eggs, 2 hash browns,
f ie ld mushroom, gri l led beef tomato,
Heinz beans + 2 toast .  

HARBOURMASTERS BREAKFAST  
2 Devon sausage pat t ies,  2 cr ispy
smoked bacon, 3 fr ied eggs, 2 hash
browns, 2 f ie ld mushrooms, whole
gri l led beef tomato, large Heinz beans,
2 black pudding, sautéed potatoes,
+ 2 toast .

STEAK & EGGS  
10oz Rump steak , 2 fr ied eggs, pota to
& shal lo t  hash.

VEGGIE BREAKFAST 
Veggie sausage, f r ied egg, hash
brown, gr i l led hal loumi, wi l ted spinach,
f ie ld mushroom, gri l led beef tomato,
Heinz beans + toast .

VEGGIE BIG BREAKFAST 
2 veggie sausages, 2 fr ied egg, 2
hash browns, 2 gri l led hal loumi, wi l ted
spinach, f ie ld mushroom, Heinz beans
+ 2 toast .

“WE  ARE  PASS IONATE  ABOUT

SUPPORT ING  LOCAL  SUPPL I ERS

US ING  ONLY  THE  FRESHEST

BEST  QUAL I TY  INGRED I ENTS .

ALL  OF  OUR  MEAT  I S

SOURCED  FROM OUR  AWARD

WINN ING  BUTCHER”

EGGS ON TOAST 4.95

SMOKED SALMON

SMOKED BACK BACON

SMASHED AVOCADO

HALLOUMI

FIELD MUSHROOM

GRILLED BEEF TOMATO

SAUTÉED POTATOES

HEINZ BEANS

BLACK PUDDING

4.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

1.95

1.95

1.45

1.95

1.45

Poached, Scrambled or Fr ied.
Ser ved on toasted sourdough add:

BUTTERMILK PANCAKE STACKS PORRIDGE

BOWL OF PORRIDGE.

BOWL OF PORRIDGE WITH
FRESH BERRIES.

BOWL OF PORRIDGE WITH
FRESH BERRIES & SLICED
BANANA.

3.95

4.95

5.95

BLACK PUDDING, CHEESE
FOR 1 .45

BERRY BLISS         
Mixed berr y & berr y compote ser ved
with mascarpone.

COCO-BANANA         
Nutel la chocolate spread & s l iced
banana.

SMOKEY SWEETNESS         
Crispy smoked bacon & Canadian 
maple syrup.

DEVON DELIGHT        
Devon sausage pat ty & Canadian
maple syrup.

DEVON SMOKEY DELIGHT     
Devon sausage pat ty,  crs ipy smoked
bacon & Canadian maple syrup.

7.95

7.95

8.95

8.95

10.95


