

BREAKFAST & BRUNCH
Served until 12pm

14.95

# **BREAKFAST**

DOCK BREAKFAST

Devon sausage patty, crispy smoked bacon, fried egg, hash brown, field mushroom, grilled beef tomato, Heinz

+ Black pudding 1.45

+ Sautéed potatoes 1.45

BIG BREAKFAST 14.9

Devon sausage patty, 2 crispy smoked bacon, 2 fried eggs, 2 hash browns, field mushroom, grilled beef tomato, Heinz beans + 2 toast.

+ Black pudding 1.45

+ Sautéed potatoes 1.45

HARBOURMASTERS BREAKFAST 20.9

2 Devon sausage patties, 2 crispy smoked bacon, 3 fried eggs, 2 hash browns, 2 field mushrooms, whole grilled beef tomato, large Heinz beans, 2 black pudding, sautéed potatoes, + 2 toast.

STEAK & EGGS

10oz Rump steak, 2 fried eggs, potato & shallot hash.

VEGGIE BREAKFAST 11.

Veggie sausage, fried egg, hash brown, grilled halloumi, wilted spinach, field mushroom, grilled beef tomato, Heinz beans + toast.

VEGGIE BIG BREAKFAST

2 veggie sausages, 2 fried egg, 2 hash browns, 2 grilled halloumi, wilted spinach, field mushroom, Heinz beans + 2 toast.

EGGS ROYALE Toasted muffin, smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce.	10.95
EGGS BENEDICT Toasted muffin, ham, hollandaise sauce.	10.95
EGGS FLORENTINE Toasted muffin, wilted spinach, hollandaise sauce.	9.95

## **BREAKFAST ROLLS**

CRISPY BACK BACON	5.95
DEVON SAUSAGE PATTY	5.95
DEVON SAUSAGE PATTY & BACON	7.95
VEGGIE SAUSAGE	5.95
ADD AN EGG, HASH BROWN FOR	1.00

BLACK PUDDING, CHEESE
FOR 1.45

### **BREAKFAST BURRITOS**

DEVON SAUSAGE, SMOKED 9.95 BACK BACON, HASH BROWN + SCRAMBLED EGG.

FIELD MUSHROOM, SPINACH, 9.95
HASH BROWN, GRILLED
HALLOUMI + SCRAMBLED
EGG.

## EGGS ON TOAST 4.95

Poached, Scrambled or Fried. Served on toasted sourdough add:

SMOKED SALMON	4.95
SMOKED BACK BACON	2.95
SMASHED AVOCADO	2.95
HALLOUMI	2.95
FIELD MUSHROOM	1.95
GRILLED BEEF TOMATO	1.95
SAUTÉED POTATOES	1.45
HEINZ BEANS	1.95
BLACK PUDDING	1.45

### **BUTTERMILK PANCAKE STACKS**

BERRY BLISS Mixed berry & berry compote served with mascarpone.	7.95
COCO-BANANA Nutella chocolate spread & sliced banana.	7.95
SMOKEY SWEETNESS Crispy smoked bacon & Canadian maple syrup.	8.95
<b>DEVON DELIGHT</b> Devon sausage patty & Canadian maple syrup.	8.95
DEVON SMOKEY DELIGHT  Devon sausage patty, crsipy smoked bacon & Canadian maple syrup.	10.95



# PORRIDGE

BOWL OF PORRIDGE.	3.95
BOWL OF PORRIDGE WITH FRESH BERRIES.	4.95
BOWL OF PORRIDGE WITH Fresh Berries & Sliced Banana.	5.95

"WE ARE PASSIONATE ABOUT SUPPORTING LOCAL SUPPLIERS USING ONLY THE FRESHEST BEST QUALITY INGREDIENTS.

ALL OF OUR MEAT IS SOURCED FROM OUR AWARD WINNING BUTCHER"

FOR FULL ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A TEAM MEMBER.